ispLSI® 2064/A
In-System Programmable High Density PLD
2064_10 1
USE is
pLSI 2
06
4E
 F

NS
Lead-Free Packaging
ispLSI 2064/A Ordering Information (Cont.)
Revision History
81
81
Lead-Free 84-Pin PLCC15
15
ispLSI 2064A-80LJN841
Lead-Free 100-Pin TQFPispLSI 2064A-80LTN100
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
125
1. 84-PLCC lead-free package is MSL4. Refer to “Handling Moisture Sensitive Packages” document on www.latticesemi.com.
125
100
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE
Lead-Free 84-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 100-Pin TQFP
tpd (ns)
7.5
7.5
10
ispLSI
ispLSI 2064A-125LJN841
ispLSI 2064A-125LTN100
Lead-Free 84-Pin PLCCispLSI 2064A-100LJN841
100 Lead-Free 100-Pin TQFP10 ispLSI 2064A-100LTN100
COMMERCIAL
FAMILY fmax (MHz)
81
81
ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGE
Lead-Free 84-Pin PLCC
Lead-Free 100-Pin TQFP
tpd (ns)
15
15
ispLSI
ispLSI 2064A-80LJN84I1
ispLSI 2064A-80LTN100I
INDUSTRIAL
1. 84-PLCC lead-free package is MSL4. Refer to “Handling Moisture Sensitive Packages” document on www.latticesemi.com.
Date Version
10